
EV
 99

9 G
EN

ER
AT

OR
 3P

H 
50

HZ

IT
E
M

PA
R
T

Q
T
Y
.

D
E
SC

R
IP
T
IO

N

11
/7/
22

CN
-00

61
06
1

G0
07
07
81

DW
G.

 N
O.

RE
V

TI
TL

E

DW
N

DA
TE

Da
te

Ch
an

ge
 N

o.
GR

OU
P 

EV
FI

RS
T 

US
E

AL
L 

AP
PR

OV
AL

S 
EL

EC
TR

ON
IC

AL
LY

 S
TO

RE
D 

IN
SI

DE
 W

IN
DC

HI
LL

SH
EE

T 
1 O

F 
1

SJ
B

6/2
8/1

7
10
00
00
17
27
2

E
Pa

ge
 1 

of
 2 

Re
vis

io
n 

: C
N-

00
61

06
1-

E 
Da

te
 : 

12
/8/

22
Ex

pl
od

ed
 V

iew
 : 

EV
 99

9 G
EN

ER
AT

OR
 3P

H 
50

HZ
Dr

aw
in

g 
No

. :
 10

00
00

17
27

2

G
R

O
U

P 
E

V

 3

5

8

23

9

12

14

15

16

26

27

29

34

35

4 10

17

28
44

27

3619

2

11 19

20

25

36

43

19

40

22

37

30 43

30

36

33
42

1

11

18

24

13

31

38
41

32

42

45

21



EXPLODED VIEW:  EV 999 GENERATOR 3PH 50HZ 

DRAWING #: 10000017272  GROUP EV    

 
ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

REVISION: CN-0061061-E  Page 2 of 2 
DATE: 12/13/22 

 1 10000016567 1 ENGINE GTH999 
  A0000479468 1 ENGINE GTH999 HSB 2020 AUS (AU AND 17KVA MODELS) 
 2 0L42260ST03 1 999 ENG MOUNTING BRKT 
 3 0G2387 1 PLUG GEAR COVER ADAPTOR 
 4 0J6095 1 ALT AIR IN BELLOWS 
 5 0J8415 1 2 POSITION BRUSH HOLDER ASSEMBLY 
 6 0J9420B 1 CABLE BATT BLK #6 30.0” NEG (NOT SHOWN) 
 7 0L5407 1 CABLE BATT RED #6 38.5” POS (NOT SHOWN) 
 8 0J6938 1 CARRIER REAR BEARING MACHINED 
 9 0J7240 2 CLAMP BAND DIA 42.7-46.7MM 
 10 0G7256 1 DUCT – ALT AIR – 10” CAN – HSB 
 11 0C2417A 1 EARTH STRAP 
 12 0J7182 1 EXHAUST MANIFOLD 
 13 0J0833A 1 FAN EXHAUST 
 14 0J7211 1 FLEX PIPE 
 15 0G7586 1 FLEX PIPE COVER 
  10000018816 1 EXTENDED FLEX PIPE COVER (CE MODELS) 
  A0000245281 1 FLANGED EXTENDED FLEX PIPE COVER (17KVA MODELS) 
 16 0C4138 2 GASKET, EXHAUST PORT 
 17 0J7062 1 LOUVER SCREEN, ALT AIR IN 
 18 0J6220 1 MUFFLER  
  A0002713752 1 MUFFLER W/ 42MM CAT HSB (17KVA MODELS) 
 19 0H1218 6 NUT FLANGE 5/16-18 NYLOK 
 20 0D3700 1 NUT FLANGE M6-1.0 NYLOK 
 21 10000034692 4 NUT FLANGE M8-1.25 NYLOK 
 22 0J82300ST03 1 POWER HEAD BRACKET 
 23 10000002919 1 ROTOR 
 24 0K4360 1 PLUG GEAR COVER ADAPTOR-SMALL 
 25 G051731 4 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 50 C8.8 
 26 G066849 2 SCREW HHTT M5 - 0.8 X 16 
 27 G090388 4 SCREW HHTT M6-1.0 X 12 ZINC 
 28 0C1069 2 SCREW HHTT M6-1.0 X 8 ZYC 
 29 0C5453 4 SCREW HHTT M8-1.2 X 12 BP 
 30 G083512 4 SCREW HHTT M8-1.2 X 16 YC 
 31 0G7408 1 SCREW IHHC 3/8-24 X 17.50  
 32 0J7643 4 SCREW IHHC M8-1.25 X 390 G8.8  
 33 G040976 4 SCREW SCH M8-1.25 X 20 C12.9 
 34 10000003280 1 STATOR 
 35 G029451 2.6FT TAPE, FOAM 1/8” X 1/2" 
 36 0C7758 6 VIB MOUNT 1.5 X 1.38 X 5/16-18 
 37 0J8224 1 VIB MOUNT .50 X 1.0 X M6X1.00 
 38 G049451 1 WASHER FLAT .406ID X 1.62OD 
 39 077043M 3FT CONDUIT FLEX .75” ID FR (NOT SHOWN) 
 40 G022145 3 WASHER FLAT 5/16/-M8 ZINC 
 41 G022237 1 WASHER LOCK 3/8 
 42 G022129 8 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16 
 43 0C3168 3 WASHER LOCK SPECIAL 5/16 
 44 0D7176 4 WASHER SELF LOCKING 1” DIA 12GA 
 45 10000041020 1 HEAT SHIELD ALT DUCT HSB 
 


